TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 12/16/2022
Linear Hex Connector Series
Architectural LED Linking Polygons
Upgrade your lighting experience with this unique and
stylish fixture based on nature's strongest shape. The

4000K
5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number: LHC-P-FR-22X26-Q30W-DMV-WH-35K-01-HC605WH
OPTIONS
HC605WH
D1MV
Note:
1. Individual fixture & set of 3 fixtures are measured by overall width and length.
2. Joiner brackets included in 3 fixture sets.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
P Pendant
DIFFUSER
FR Frosted 22"W x 26"L Q30W 30 Watts, 3000 Lumens
FINISH2
WH
BK
SI
White
Black
Silver
** Custom
Color
122-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
CONFIGURATION
-01
-03
Individual
Set of 3
LHCHEXJNRBRKT2
Cable kit with 6' cable & 3 wires power
feed cable incl. and white canopy
Cable kit with 12' cable & 3 wires power
feed cable incl. and white canopy
Joiner bracket (included for sets of 3)
46X57
(-03)
46"W x 57"L
Q40W 40 Watts, 4000 Lumens
Q50W 50 Watts, 5000 Lumens
Q90W 90 Watts, 9000 Lumens
Q120W 120 Watts, 12000 Lumens
Q150W 150 Watts, 15000 Lumens
HC612WH
22X26
(-01)
41"W x 47"L J120W
82X102
(-03)
82"W x 102"L
J144W
J170W
120 Watts, 12,000 Lumens
144 Watts, 14,400 Lumens
170 Watts, 17,000 Lumens
J360W
J432W
J510W
360 Watts, 36,000 Lumens
432 Watts, 43,200 Lumens
510 Watts, 51,000 Lumens
41X47
(-01)
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com REV 12/16/2022
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
-01 (Individual) Configuration
 57.160